12
97
2-
N
S
K
Q
2

Sterilisation
Cassette
Optic ORDER CODE RRP PRICE
SGL70M (with 2m Cord) E1023001 $4,885
SGL70M 3.5m (with 3.5m Cord) E1023002 $5,316
SG-CASE Z313101 FREE
RRP $691
Non-Optic ORDER CODE RRP PRICE
SG70M (with 2m Cord) E1025001 $3,883
SG70M 3.5m (with 3.5m Cord) E1025002 $4,313
SG-CASE Z313101 FREE
RRP $691
“As my business
grows NSK has